January 24, 2025

Kayak Pickup

Families that have loaned Mrs. James
kayaks are free to pick them up.. Thank
you for letting her borrow them. It was

very helpful!

——OOO——

Honor Roll Chapel

Congratulations to our students who
earned 2nd Quarter A or A/B honor
roll. Keep up the great work! Parents
of honor roll students have been sent an
invitation to attend our Honor Roll

Chapel that will be held on Tuesday.

—OOO——

Dress Code Reminders

Please note the policy regarding cold-
weather gear - Only St. Mark’s logo’d
sweaters/jackets/coats may be worn
indoors. Hats are to be worn outside
only. Leggings must be navy or black.

1/28 - 1st Grade Chapel Presentation
1/28 - Honor Roll Chapel

2/3 - 100th Day of School

2/4 - Family Bingo Night 5:45-8:00
2/6 - Yearbook Photo Retake Day
2/7 - Cookies in the Park

2/14 - Carnation Grams Delivered

2/17 - President’s Day -No School




\ RS [ S

P & F PRESENTS:

BINGO NIGHT

IN THURSBY HALL,

PLEASE RSVP USING
THE QR CODE ABOVE.

)
PRE-SALE GAME PRICES
@ ARE $20 FOR 5 GAMES. )

GAME PRICES AT THE
DOOR ARE 5$ FOR
EACH CARD.

9 P1ZZA, SODAWINE,&

BEER FOR SALE

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 4 @ 5:45 PM -7:30 PM


https://tinyurl.com/SMEAFebBingo
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Valentine's Day ’

A FlowerGram J¢g;
Fundraiser '

« SEND YOUR SPECIAL PEOPLE A SPECIAL
SURPRISE ON VALENTINE'S DAY!

Fill out as many flowergrams as you'd like
for $2 each and return them with payment
to Mrs. Parsons by Monday, February 10th.

On Valentine’'s Day, the tags will be
attached to a flower and delivered to their
recipients!

Send the love to your friends, teachers, and
staffl




ST. MARK’S EPISCOPAL ACADEMY
‘o  ANNUAL GALA '+
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CASINO NIGHT

SATURDAY, APRIL 12, 2025

6PM - 10PM
CHILDREN’'S ADVOCAGCY; CENTER OF BREVARD
1100 ROCKLEDGE BLVD.
ROCKLEDGE, EL 32955

VIP TICKET: $150*

Includes VIP Happy Hour from 5pm-6pm with free drinks
and hors d’oeuvres, as well as dinner and entertainment

GENERAL ADMISSION TICKET: $100

Includes two drink tickets, dinner, c@_d entertainment
-




SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES

* DIAMONDS ARE FOREVER: $3,500 -, - ;
Company logo/Family name on all event promotional moteriofo.nd elelle]
media* / Promotional display available for your company during the
welcome / Company name announced during the event / Eight (8) VIP
tickets to the event / Premium reserved table location with designated
sign / Two (2) complimentary bottles of wine will await your guests

GOLDENEYE: $2,500

Company logo/Family name on all event promotional material and social
media* / Company name announced during the event / Six (6) VIP
tickets to the event / Premium reserved table location with designated
sign / One (1) complimentary bottle of wine will await your guests

FROM RUSSIA
WITH LOVE: $1,000

Company logo/Family name on all
event promotional material and
social media* / Four (4) VIP tickets
to the event / Reserved place cards
for your guests

QUANTUM OF SOLACE:
$500

Company logo/Family name on all event

promotional material and social media* /
Two (2) VIP tickets to the event /
Rese[rved place cards for your guestsh
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‘W To have your name and Iogo printed on event promot:onal matena! your sponsorsh.'p chec?“’

\ 4 A\and company Iogo must be submn‘ted CRUTS SMEA office before the pnntmg dead!me L ~



Do you love St. Mark’s Academy? If so, please share your
love on one or all of the school review sites below.
Simply click on the logos. Thank you!

St.Mark’s

EPISCOPAL ACADEMY

TRADITION.INNOVATION.INSPIRATION.

HELP GET THE WORD
OUT!

CLICK ON ONE OR ALL OF THE FOLLOWING
WEBSITES TO LEAVE A REVIEW

’ Great!
reat!
's’gl'_l"ggf SCHOOLS

As St. Mark’s continues to grow - we need your assistance to help reach new families.
YOU can assist SMEA by engaging with our social media pages.
Please go on to the following page links to: follow, like, share and comment:
Facebook - https://www.facebook.com/stmarksepiscopalacademy/
Instagram - https://www.instagram.com/stmarksepiscopalacademy/
Website - https://www.stmarksacademy.org/
LinkedIn - https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-mark-s-episcopal-academy,

This is a great way to show your support of SMEA, and promote our community to your friends and family.


https://www.niche.com/k12/survey/start/?t=k&e=st-marks-episcopal-academy-cocoa-fl
https://www.privateschoolreview.com/st-mark-s-episcopal-academy-profile#reviews
https://www.greatschools.org/florida/cocoa/3263-Saint-Marks-Episcopal-Academy/review/
https://www.facebook.com/stmarksepiscopalacademy/reviews
https://www.facebook.com/stmarksepiscopalacademy/
https://www.instagram.com/stmarksepiscopalacademy/
https://www.stmarksacademy.org/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/st-mark-s-episcopal-academy
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St.Mark’s
EPISCOPAL ACADEMY

TRADLTION, INNOVATION, INSPIRATLON.

SChOOl Calendal‘ 2024'2025 Calendar Subject to Change

Revised 1/20/2025

Fall Semester
Monday. August 5

Used Uniform Sale — 11:00 AM - 1:00 PM - Thursby Hall

Wednesday. August 7

Teachers Return

Monday. August 12

Parent Orientation — 6:00 PM

Tuesday. August 13

Meet & Greet 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM

Tuesday, August 13

Used Uniform Sale Thursby Hall — 1:00 PM — 2:30 PM

Wednesday. August 14

Students Return - 1st Day of School

Wednesday, August 21

New Parent Coffee - 8:30 AM — Thursby Hall

Wednesday, August 28

Yearbook Picture Day

Thursday, August 29

Parents Back-to-School Night — 5:15 PM — 7:30 PM

Monday, September 2

Labor Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Tuesday, September 10

Family Bingo Night 5:45 PM

Monday, September 16

Otr 1 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, October 4

Blessing of the Animals — 12:35 PM

Monday, October 14

Columbus Day - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Friday, October 18

End of Q1/ Fall Festival

Thursday, October 24

Otr 1 Report Cards

Friday, October 25

Parent/Teacher Conferences (No School for Students)

Friday, November 1

All Saints’ Day Chapel

Friday, November 8

Professional Development Day (No School for Students)

Monday, November 11

Otr 2 Interim Progress Reports

Mondayv, November 11

Veterans Day Chapel

Monday — Wednesday, November 11-13

Scholastic Book Fair

Tuesday, November 12

Books and Bingo 5:45-7:45

Friday, November 15

Fall into Science Day/Cookies in the Park Afterschool

Wednesday, November 20

All School Photo (@) 8:40 AM

Friday, November 22

Grandparent’s Day - (12 PM Dismissal) No Aftercare

Monday — Friday, November 25-29

Thanksgiving Week - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Wednesday — Friday, December 11-13

Holiday Shop

Friday, December 20

Advent in Song (12 PM Dismissal) No Aftercare

Monday. December 23 —Monday, Janua

Christmas Break

Spring Semester
Monday, January 6

Students Return - Hurricane Makeup Day

Friday, January 10 End of Qtr2
Monday. January 20 Martin Luther King Dav -(Holidav for All - NO SCHOOIL)
Tuesday, January 21 Otr 2 Report Cards

Thursday. January 23

Prospective Familv Event

Tuesday, February 4

Family Bingo Night 5:45 PM

Thursday, February 6

Yearbook Photo Retake Day.

Monday, February 10

Qtr 3 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, February 14

6th Grade Valentine’s Day Celebration/1 PM Dismissal — No Aftercare

Monday, February 17

Presidents’ Day -(Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Tuesday, February 18

Hurricane Makeup Dayv

Friday, February 28

Parents Night Out 5:30 - 8:30

Wednesday, March 5

Ash Wednesday

Thursday, March 6

Spring Photo Day

Friday, March 7

Storybook Dress-Up Day/End of Qtr 3

Thursday, March 13

Science & Innovation Night

Thursday, March 13

Otr 3 Report Cards Issued

Friday, March 14

Parent/Teacher Conferences - (No School for Students)

Monday- Friday, March 17-21 Spring Break
Friday, March 28 Field Day — Noon Dismissal -No Aftercare
Saturday, April 12 Gala Night

Thursday, April 17

Otr 4 Interim Progress Reports

Friday, April 18

Good Friday - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Monday, April 21

Easter Monday - (Holiday for All - NO SCHOOL)

Friday, May 2

May Day - 11 AM Civic Center

Monday-Thursday, May 5-8

BOGO Scholastic Book Fair

Tuesday, May 6

Books and Bingo Night 6 pm-8 pm

Wednesday, May 21

Morning Awards Chapel

Friday, May 23

Final Chapel/Crossover/Graduation/Last Day of School (12:00 Dismissal)/Hurricane Makeup

Tuesday, May 27 and Wednesday, May 28

Post-planning for Faculty

Tuesday, June 3

Otr 4 Report Cards and Summer Packets Emailed




Parents & Frien
2024-2025

AUGUST

12TH - PARENT ORIENTATION

13TH - USED UNIFORM SALE

20th - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am- Library

29TH - BACK TO SCHOOL
NIGHT

NOVEMBER

11TH-15TH - BOOK FAIR

12TH - BOOKS & BINGO

15TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK

20TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am - Thursby

22ND - GRANDPARENTS DAY

FEBRUARY

7TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK
14TH - VALENTINES DANCE
19TH- PARENTS & FRIENDS

MEETING 8am - Thursby
25TH - BINGO NIGHT

MAY

6TH - BOOKS & BINGO

5TH - 8TH - BOOK FAIR

9TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK

15TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am - Thursby

SEPTEMBER

6TH - COOKIES IN THE PARK

10TH - BINGO NIGHT

18TH- PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am- Thursby

DECEMBER

6 TH - PARENTS NIGHT OUT
11-13TH - HOLIDAY SHOP
18TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am - Library
20TH - ADVENT & SONG

MARCH

19TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am - Thursby

JUNE

***ALL DATES & EVENTS
ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***
FURTHER INFO WILL BE
FORTHCOMING AS EVENTS
COME CLOSER

OCTOBER

16TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am - Thursby
18TH - FALL FESTIVAL

JANUARY

15TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am - Thursby

APRIL

12TH - CASINO NIGHT GALA
16TH - PARENTS & FRIENDS
MEETING 8am - Library




